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Turniej Nadziei Olimpijskich Dziewcząt

Venue: Date: Time:

Match
N°: Hall: Spectators:

Spała COS 16 Oct 2016 15.30

401 Boisko D

RESULT

Sets Won

Points Won

Set 1

Set 2

Set 3

Set 4

Set 5

TOTAL

1st Coach

2nd Coach

VISITING TEAMHOME TEAM

1st Referee:

2nd Referee:

2 0

25

25

 

 

 

50

10

15

 

 

 

25

Komorowski J.

Nadolny M.

Grzegorek S.

Zajkowski J.

Mężyński Aleksander II
Ormiańska Magdalena II

HOME TEAM: VISITING TEAM:Kujawsko-Pomorskie Podlaskie

N° C/L Name of Player N° C/L Name of Player

1 Krawczyk Dominika

3 Mroczek Martyna

4 Sobieralska Weronika

5 Konowalczyk Sandra

6 Zilz Eliza

7 Krawczyk Anna

8 Zilz Dominika

9 Świech Martyna

10 C Kuligowska Zuzanna

11  Schmidt Zuzanna

12 Zarzycka Aleksandra

14 Kania Dominika

1 Brukarz Paulina

4 Pawełek Kinga

5 Rudnik Wiktoria

6 Ogurkis Gabriela

8 Jopek Weronika

9 Sienkiewicz Weronika

10 Jokisz Monika

11 C Soszyński Julia

12 Timoszuk Nicole

13 Gosk Julia

14 Olędzka Gabriela

15 Zaniewska Julia

5 10 9 4 7 8

14 1 11 6 3 12

1 8 14 10 6 4

13 5 9 15 12 11

I I I III II II IIIII III III IIIIV IV IV IVV V V VVI VI VI VISets

1

2

3

4

5

STARTING PLAYERSSubstituties Substituties

GAME JURY MATCH REPORT

REMARKS:

WINNING TEAM:

SETS DURATION:

Set 1 min.

Set 2 min.

Set 3 min.

Set 4 min.

Set 5 min.

Total min.

15

22

37

PLPS SUPERVISOR
Pałaszewski Władysław

NAME & SIGNATURE
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